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Central Exam Adjustments 
& Late Entrants 

 

Wednesday 14 January 2026 at 14:30 PM 
 
 
 

 

Candidate no. Course code Room 

59067 AC331 CKK.1.17 

59090 MA407 PAN.3.01 

59270 AC331 CKK.1.17 

59637 PH111 FAW.4.03 

59750 PH111 PAN.1.03 

59951 MG4E2 STC.S08 

60029 IR469 STC.S08 

60280 IR369 STC.5.04 

60377 IR369 STC.5.04 

60711 PH111 PAN.1.03 

60978 PH111 CKK.1.18 

61336 AC331 PAN.3.01 

61352 MG4E2 PAN.1.03 

61426 PP404 CKK.1.18 

61497 AC415 STC.S08 

62010 MA407 PAN.3.01 

62036 AC415 PAN.3.01 

62257 SO454 STC.5.04 

62376 PH111 CKK.1.18 

62476 PH111 CKK.1.18 
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62552 AC331 CKK.1.17 

62770 PH111 FAW.4.03 

62905 PH111 STC.1.05A 

63041 PH111 CKK.1.18 

63107 MG4E2 PAN.1.03 

63460 AC331 CKK.1.17 

63552 MG4E2 PAN.1.03 

63750 IR469 STC.5.04 

63890 MG4E2 PAN.1.03 

64044 MG4E2 STC.S08 

64096 IR369 STC.5.04 

64403 PH111 PAN.1.03 

64548 PH111 CKK.1.18 

64859 AC331 CKK.1.17 

65431 PH111 STC.S08 

65637 AC331 STC.S08 

65986 IR369 FAW.4.03 

66154 AC331 CKK.1.17 

66182 AC331 CKK.1.17 

66448 PH111 FAW.4.03 

66834 PH111 PAN.1.03 

66923 PP410 CKK.1.18 

67247 PP410 CKK.1.18 

68819 IR469 STC.1.05 

69186 PH111 STC.S08 

69372 AC331 CKK.1.17 

69386 AC331 CKK.1.17 

69417 PH111 PAN.1.03 

69618 AC331 PAN.3.01 

69666 AC331 STC.S08 

70088 MG4E2 PAN.1.03 
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70177 HP401 CLM.G.05 

70364 MG4E2 PAN.3.01 

70612 PP410 FAW.4.03 

70677 IR469 STC.S08 

70891 PH111 FAW.4.03 

71107 SO454 STC.5.04 

71108 AC331 CLM.G.04 

72499 AC331 CKK.1.17 

72521 AC331 STC.S08 

72647 IR373 STC.S08 

72745 AC331 STC.S08 

72772 PH111 CKK.1.18 

73006 MA407 PAN.3.01 

73147 PH111 FAW.4.03 

73294 IR469 STC.5.04 

73485 SO454 FAW.4.03 

74174 PH111 FAW.4.03 

74356 AC331 STC.S08 

74469 HP420 PAN.3.01 

74546 DV423 FAW.4.03 

74559 HP401 STC.S08 

74585 LL4H8 STC.5.04 

74614 AN402 STC.S08 

74624 DV492 PAN.3.01 

74664 LL4AF STC.5.04 

74671 LL4AF STC.5.04 

74689 AN485 FAW.4.03 

74725 LL475 STC.5.04 

74749 DV492 PAN.3.01 

 
 


